Albion Park: 13 September 2023

R1

15:17

PM 395m

NAME

Lorna's Law (SCR)
= Sirius Bill
=2= BlackD
Hard Style Tiger
3 Brindle B y 8
Double Serving (SCR)

Kahlia's Pride
5 Black B

Gold Ti
E Black D P
Eric's Pick
A \Wh&BIkB

Snow Belle
E Black B

R3 Newhaven Stud Farm
1552 | NOV 395m
NAME

Scrub's Rocket

Gundy Sure Can
Black D
= Dark BdI B

Naughty Naomi

Fawn

Blueberry Danish
Brindle D

Mr Fresh
Black D

Curious Caza
Black B

Diva Chick
Black B

Hansen's Boy
Brindle D

Dancing Stars (SCR)

SR o I -~ M o NI ~ B

Mint Rapper (SCR)

Sky Racing
5th Grade 520m
Interim Result

R5

16:27

NAME

I'm Peakin'
Black D

| B2

Hole In One
Black B

L1
i

Minter Formula
Black D

w |

Bang Bang Bang (SCR)

Scenic Sizzler
5 DarkBdID

Titan Rhea
E Blk & Wh B

. Techno Terror

Fawn D

Seldom Seen Kid
E Black B

Garrard's Horse and Hound

TRAINER

Cameron Scott

Steve Swift

Steven Scells
Kevin Kemp

Kevin Kemp
John Hutchinson
Michael Vaughan

Lee Wylie

TRAINER

Sandra Hunt
Travis Elson
Ricky Hassall
Cameron Austin
Lee Wylie

Lee Wylie
Jedda Cutlack

Neil Demnar

Reg Hazelgrove

Reg Hazelgrove

TRAINER

Jedda Cutlack
Michael Vaughan

Cynthia Suttle
Kevin Kemp

Darren Russell
Karen Kleinhans
Anne Clelland

Andrew Webb

Kennel closes 14:32

PRIZE MONEY $3,500
$2.2K - $700 - $350 - $170

LAST 4
8588

5242

6455

2678

7866

4357

468

4424

BEST /D
23.65

23.26

23.62

NBT

23.87

23.38

24.18

23.41

PRIZE MONEY $3,500
$2.2K - $700 - $350 - $170

LAST 4

2217

145

8847

3237

4232

7365

2117

2788

1454
6547

BEST T/D

22.85

22.90

23.30

23.96

23.34

23.47

NBT

NBT

23.47
23.34

PRIZE MONEY $4,600
$2.9K - $920 - $460 - $230

LAST 4

1454

1122

3435

1455

4545

1183

7547

6363

For full racing history, go to www.thedogs.com.au - Copyright © 2023

BEST T/D

30.44

30.62

NBT

30.98

30.41

30.41

NBT

30.51

R2

15:32

Maiden 395m

AR o - i > RGNS ~ BCER G |

NAME

Small Stones
Brindle B

Identity Unknown
Black B

Grace Is Ace (SCR)

At My Command
Dark Bdl B

Panama Madam
Blk Brndl B

Maywyn's Bear
BlacyD y

Matt's Magic
Black D

Tiler's Orphan

=

BER-Q |

Blue B
Sky Gambler
Red Fwn D
(into 3)
Sirius Bill (SCR)
R4 Box 1 Photography
16:07 | 5th Grade 520m
NAME
Lederhosen Boy

Fawn D

Maywyn Idris (SCR)

Hilde
Lt Fawn B

I'm Old School

Black D

Vacant Box

Queen Of Samson
Brindle B

Watch The Franky (SCR)

Whether To Fly
Black B

R6
16:42

Carina Leagues Club
5th Grade 395m

NAME

Crystal Chaos
Black B

== Rochill Moon

Brindle B

Yorklea One
Brindle B

Lost Digit
Black B

Champagne lvy

Fawn B

Antonio Gift
Red Fwn D

Paddy Hayze

Black Dy y
Waikarie Molly (SCR)
Magwyn's Luck

Black D

(into 8)
Samson's Delilah (SCR)

N

.com.au

Borgbet Tipping Service Maiden F

TRAINER

Glen Boody

Patrick Lavis
Reg Hazelgrove

Mathew Vincent
Renald Attard
Robert Essex
Travis Elson
Kurt Brown

Patrick Lavis

Steve Swift

TRAINER

Sandra Hunt
Robert Essex

Darren Russell

Jedda Cutlack

Peter Cauchi
Craig Gardoll

Andrew Webb

TRAINER

John Hutchinson
Michael Brauer
Lynette Williams
Gary Keep
Lawrence Topping
Paul Cauchi

Sandra Hunt
Karen Kleinhans
Robert Essex

Peter Cauchi

PRIZE MONEY $4,300

$2.7K - $860 -

LAST 4

4432

4222

2282

1

5633

5531

8323

23

2424

$430 - $210

BEST T/D

23.12

22.94

23.10

22.72

23.14

23.13

22.96

23.16

23.36

23.26

PRIZE MONEY $4,600

$2.9K - $920 -

LAST 4

1561

1771

8113

1362

1788

3113

2166

$460 - $230

BEST T/D

30.09

30.42

30.12

30.31

30.34

29.94

30.74

PRIZE MONEY $3,500

$2.2K-$700 -

LAST 4

4274

1542

5456

6123

5313

5746

1343

1383

7855

4678

$350-$170

BEST T/D

22.80

23.00

23.13

23.12

22.94

23.29

23.02
22.52
23.15

22.74
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Albion Park: 13 September 2023

R7

NAME

Keep On Runnin
BlackpB 8

=

Cake Is Bad
Wh & Blue D

Time Goes Bye
Fawn D

Lucky Dragon
Blackg 8

Miracles Mate
Fawn D

Midnight Blast
Black D

Milky Way Cloud
Wh & Blue D

CEEER - R «|

Maywyn's Luck (SCR)

=
O,

Shadow Storm (SCR)

R
17:?9 5th Grade 395m

NAME
Whole Truth
Dark BdI B

Mclintock
Wh & Blk D

Second Stringer
Black B

Long Way Out
BlackgB y

Lady Periwinkle
Blue

Buttercup Babe
Black B

Lee's Bonus
Black B

Black Idol
Black D

Maywyn's Luck (SCR)

SR o I -~ M o NI ~ B

Black Parade (SCR)

R11 Marburg Pub
18:19 | 5th Grade 395m

NAME

Bee Pink
n Black B
Crown Of Rock

—
=2= Red Fwn D
—

Pale Rider
3 Lt Fawn D

Blue Haze (SCR)

Poker Alice
Black B

Juggernaut Brown
Fawn D

Out Of Austrian
Red Fwn D

5
Lorna's Creek
Black B
9% Shadow Storm (SCR)
» ] Black Parade

Black D
Q (into 4)

Zipping Peewee (L/SCR)

Sennachie @ Stud - Steve White
17:02 | 4th/5th Grade 395m

TRAINER
Lindsay Joyce
Stephen Neary

Stephen Neary
Sandra Hunt
Peter Cauchi
Karen Kleinhans
Gary Keep

Patrick Lavis

Robert Essex

Wayne Spann

Orson Allen @ Meticulous Lodge

TRAINER

Sandra Hunt
Lee Wylie
Craig Cassidy
Peter Cauchi
Matt Bourke
Gary Keep
Cynthia Suttle

Paul Cauchi

Robert Essex

Anne Clelland

TRAINER

Matt Bourke
Paul Cauchi

David Fitzgerald
Reg Hazelgrove

Peter Cauchi
Andrew Webb
Kevin Kemp

Ned Snow
Wayne Spann

Anne Clelland

Kennel closes 14:32

PRIZE MONEY $3,900
$2.5K - $780 - $390 - $190

LAST 4 BEST T/D

3626 22.75
4151 22.77
2848  23.06
2384  22.71
6672  23.05
7278  22.78
3412 23.10
1555 23.00
7855 23.15
2477  23.05

PRIZE MONEY $3,500
$2.2K - $700 - $350 - $170

LAST 4 BEST T/D

6264 2293
8177 2295
2566  23.75
4466  23.42
6342  23.24
7637  22.85
3467 2295
7566 NBT

7855 23.15
5684 NBT

PRIZE MONEY $3,500
$2.2K-$700 - $350-$170

LAST 4 BEST T/D

3565 23.14
7715 23.71
5472 23.07
3643 23.17
5227 23.22
5762  23.56
3364  23.10
3323 23.29
2477 23.05
5684 NBT

For full racing history, go to www.thedogs.com.au - Copyright © 2023

17:24 | 5th Grade 395m

NAME

What's Left (SCR)

Run Bonnie Run
Black B

Cosmic Camper
Black D

High Performer
Blue D

Who's Rose
Black B

Mia Special
Black B

Obliging Lionel
Black% 8

Away Game
Black

Super Stace
Bla!)k B Y

(into 1)
Rubicon Rubi (SCR)

SR BAERA-B8 « [

R1
17:5(7) 5th Grade 395m

NAME
PoI!a/‘s Cracker
eB

Brin

Batman Bob
Black D

Cleverly Ava (SCR)

Super Stacey (SCR)

Checkered Love
5§ wh&BIkB

Rubicon Rubi (SCR)

Who's Travis
Wh & Blk D

No Money Hone
Red Fwn B Y Y

Shadow Storm
Brindle B

(into 6)
Samson's Delilah
Black B

(into 4)

ool

=Y
S N\

R12
18:38 | P5395m

NAME

Cuckoo Coconuts
Blk & Wh B

You Turn Baby

—
=7= BlueB
—

Awesome Hope
Black B

Shian Pixie
Red Fwn B

Polly's Courier
Black B

Spenser Franklin
Black D

Always Broke

Fawn D

Wally's Boy (SCR)

3
4
5
6
pllakg It Count
8
9
10

Cyclone Rinaldo (SCR)

N

RS brisgreys.com 5th Grade F

TRAINER
Matt Bourke

Darren Russell
Jedd Naum
Craig Cassidy
Cyndie Elson
Michael Dunner
Cyndie Elson
Angela Brown

Sandra Hunt

Mathew Vincent

Get It Gizmo @ Newhaven Stud

TRAINER
Rob Purtle
Peter Mcblane

Reg Hazelgrove

Sandra Hunt
Cynthia Suttle
Mathew Vincent

Cyndie Elson
Paul Cauchi
Wayne Spann

Peter Cauchi

Photo Man Now at Stud

TRAINER

George Kadniak
Lynette Williams
Cyndie Elson
Lawrence Topping
Rob Purtle
Cameron Austin
Cameron Austin

Anne Clelland

George Kadniak
Malcolm Willoughby

.com.au

PRIZE MONEY $4,300
$2.7K - $860 - $430 - $210

LAST 4 BEST T/D

5122  23.03
"7 22.86
5812 2275
1451 22.67
8211 22.83
4122 2292
6111 22.81
6111 22.68
4122 2275
3132 22.62

PRIZE MONEY $3,500
$2.2K - $700 - $350 - $170

LAST 4 BEST T/D

3223 2341
4344 23.36
1133 22.80
4122 2275
2628  23.07
3132 22.62
4356  23.37
5755  23.14
2477  23.05
4678  22.74

PRIZE MONEY $3,500
$2.2K-$700 - $350 - $170

LAST 4 BEST T/D

8866 23.12
3784 23.06
2487 23.28
8778 22.78
3766 22.84
7487 23.29
3587 23.15
6876 23.91
5765 23.70
7774 NBT
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